
CHAMPIONNATS NATIONAUX ELITES 2023 (FEMME)

Session Results

Session 1

FRI 31 MAR 2023   - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Bantamweight (52-54kg) ECUMOIR JULIANA FLQ

BEGUE AUDREY ROD

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BB/RH LABETE RICHARD ROD

GP

PL

VAC

VAC

FARLA DANIELLE

HELLENE STEPHANO

FRANCOIS JEAN PAUL

HENNEQUIN DENISE

CANNOO VISHALE

27:30

27:30

29:28

29:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 2 Light Heavyweight (75-81kg) RAFFIN CATHERINA ROD

BONNEFEMME AURORE FRANCESSKA FLQ

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GP JEEBUN CHANDRAED ROD

BB/RH

GP

VAC

VAC

FARLA DANIELLE

LABETE RICHARD

HELLENE STEPHANO

HENNEQUIN DENISE

CANNOO VISHALE

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points



CHAMPIONNATS NATIONAUX ELITES 2023 - HOMME

Session Results

Session 2

FRI 31 MAR 2023   - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 2 Lightweight (57-60kg) AGATHE ZIGGY VAC

DRACK ADRIEN BBRHT

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GPORT JEEBUN CHANDRAEO BB/RH

PL

GPORT

VAC

ROD

LABETE RICHARD

FRANCOIS JEAN PAUL

HELLENE STEPHANO

HENNEQUIN DENISE

FARLA DANIELLE

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

2 3 Light Welterweight (60-63.5kg) JORDAN PIERRE EMMANUEL PL

ARLANDA WARREN GP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GPORT HELLENE STEPHANO PL

ROD

GPORT

BB/RH

VAC

FRANCOIS JEAN PAUL

FARLA DANIELLE

JEEBUN CHANDRAEO

LABETE RICHARD

HENNEQUIN DENISE

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 4 Light Welterweight (60-63.5kg) TOUCHE DJAMEL BB/RH

DIG DIG NOAH RN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL FRANCOIS JEAN PAUL GPORT

ROD

GPORT

VAC

BB/RH

JEEBUN CHANDRAEO

FARLA DANIELLE

HELLENE STEPHANO

HENNEQUIN DENISE

LABETE RICHARD

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 5 Light Welterweight (60-63.5kg) TYRONN MELANIE QB

BOIS BRYAN (2) RN BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BB/RH LABETE RICHARD PL

GPORT

ROD

GPORT

VAC

FRANCOIS JEAN PAUL

HELLENE STEPHANO

FARLA DANIELLE

JEEBUN CHANDRAEO

HENNEQUIN DENISE

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

18:20

RED

BLUE

5 7 Welterweight (63.5-67kg) KEBLA DIXIT BB/RH

RAYAPEN KEVIN PL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GPORT JEEBUN CHANDRAEO BB/RH

PL

VAC

GPORT

ROD

LABETE RICHARD

FRANCOIS JEAN PAUL

HENNEQUIN DENISE

HELLENE STEPHANO

FARLA DANIELLE

27:30

27:30

25:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

6 6 Welterweight (63.5-67kg) PERONET GERALDO FLQ

GEORGE GREGORY QB

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GPORT HELLENE STEPHANO GPORT

VAC

ROD

PL

BB/RH

JEEBUN CHANDRAEO

HENNEQUIN DENISE

FARLA DANIELLE

FRANCOIS JEAN PAUL

LABETE RICHARD

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

7 1 Featherweight (54-57kg) RASAMISON RIJORY FLQ

MARISSON JEREMY BB/RH

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL FRANCOIS JEAN PAUL VAC

GPORT

ROD

BB/RH

VAC

HENNEQUIN DENISE

HELLENE STEPHANO

FARLA DANIELLE

LABETE RICHARD

CANNOO VISHALE

30:24

29:28

30:27

28:29

30:27

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points



CHAMPIONNATS NATIONAUX ELITES 2023 - HOMME

Session Results

Session 4

FRI 31 MAR 2023   - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 8 Minimumweight (46-48kg) HENRIETTE STEPHANO (2) ROD

RETOURNE RYAN QB

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL FRANCOIS JEAN PAUL GPORT

VAC

ROD

GPORT

BB/RH

HELLENE STEPHANO

HENNEQUIN DENISE

FARLA DANIELLE

JEEBUN CHANDRAEO

LABETE RICHARD

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

2 9 Minimumweight (46-48kg) LEBON DAVID BBRHT

SOUPRAYEN MATHIEU (1) SAV BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BB/RH LABETE RICHARD PL

VAC

GPORT

GPORT

ROD

FRANCOIS JEAN PAUL

HENNEQUIN DENISE

JEEBUN CHANDRAEO

HELLENE STEPHANO

FARLA DANIELLE

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 10 Flyweight (48-51kg) BAPTISTE STEEVEN (2) BBRHT

FLEUROT LOUIS QB BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GPORT JEEBUN CHANDRAEO GPORT

VAC

PL

BB/RH

ROD

HELLENE STEPHANO

HENNEQUIN DENISE

FRANCOIS JEAN PAUL

LABETE RICHARD

FARLA DANIELLE

29:28

27:30

28:29

27:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 11 Flyweight (48-51kg) ROSETTE LOIC PAMP

VALERIE FABRICE (1) PL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GPORT HELLENE STEPHANO GPORT

BB/RH

ROD

VAC

PL

JEEBUN CHANDRAEO

LABETE RICHARD

FARLA DANIELLE

HENNEQUIN DENISE

FRANCOIS JEAN PAUL

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points



CHAMPIONNATS NATIONAUX ELITES 2023 - HOMME

Session Results

Session 5

SAT 1 APR 2023   - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 13 Featherweight (54-57kg) AGATHE DAREL QB

PASCAL ALEXANDRINE (2) PAMP BLUE ABD R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GPORT HELLENE STEPHANO VAC

BB/RH

PL

GPORT

ROD

CANNOO KRESHANE

LABETE RICHARD

FRANCOIS JEAN PAUL

JEEBUN CHANDRAEO

FARLA DANIELLE

9:10

9:10

9:10

8:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

2 14 Lightweight (57-60kg) JALIM MOHUN VAC

AGATHE ZIGGY VAC BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VAC CANNOO VISHALE GPORT

GPORT

ROD

PL

VAC

SOULANGE MICHAEL

JEEBUN CHANDRAEO

FARLA DANIELLE

FRANCOIS JEAN PAUL

CANNOO KRESHANE

26:30

18:20

19:19

19:19

18:20

RED

BLUE

3 15 Lightweight (57-60kg) BAVASTRO KEYAN SAV

PANIN JEAN PRINCELES PL BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BB/RH LABETE RICHARD GPORT

VAC

PL

GPORT

GPORT

HELLENE STEPHANO

CANNOO KRESHANE

FRANCOIS JEAN PAUL

JEEBUN CHANDRAEO

SOULANGE MICHAEL

20:18

20:18

19:19

20:18

20:18

RED

BLUE

4 16 Light Welterweight (60-63.5kg) COLIN RICHARNO (1) VAC

ARLANDA WARREN GP

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GPORT JEEBUN CHANDRAEO ROD

GPORT

GPORT

VAC

VAC

FARLA DANIELLE

HELLENE STEPHANO

SOULANGE MICHAEL

CANNOO KRESHANE

CANNOO VISHALE

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:8

RED

BLUE

5 17 Light Welterweight (60-63.5kg) TOUCHE DJAMEL BB/RH

BOIS BRYAN (2) RN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL FRANCOIS JEAN PAUL BB/RH

ROD

GPORT

GPORT

VAC

LABETE RICHARD

FARLA DANIELLE

HELLENE STEPHANO

SOULANGE MICHAEL

CANNOO VISHALE

28:29

28:29

25:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

6 19 Welterweight (63.5-67kg) RAYAPEN KEVIN PL

SEVATHIAN GHESSEN (2) BBRHT BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GPORT HELLENE STEPHANO PL

ROD

BB/RH

GPORT

VAC

FRANCOIS JEAN PAUL

FARLA DANIELLE

LABETE RICHARD

JEEBUN CHANDRAEO

CANNOO KRESHANE

26:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 12 Featherweight (54-57kg) CHEMBEN NIVEN (1) CPE

RASAMISON RIJORY FLQ

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GPORT SOULANGE MICHAEL BB/RH

ROD

GPORT

VAC

PL

LABETE RICHARD

FARLA DANIELLE

JEEBUN CHANDRAEO

CANNOO KRESHANE

FRANCOIS JEAN PAUL

20:16

20:17

20:16

20:17

20:16

RED

BLUE

8 21 Super Heavyweight (92-+92kg) THESEE ABEL (2) VAC

JOVANI SHEIK HASSIM VAC BLUE ABD R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GPORT JEEBUN CHANDRAEO GPORT

GPORT

BB/RH

ROD

VAC

HELLENE STEPHANO

SOULANGE MICHAEL

LABETE RICHARD

FARLA DANIELLE

CANNOO KRESHANE

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9



CHAMPIONNATS NATIONAUX ELITES 2023 - HOMME

Session Results

Session 5

SAT 1 APR 2023   - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 22 Super Heavyweight (92-+92kg) RABOT LAFAREL CEDRIC QB

RILO AUGUSTIN (1) FLQ BLUE ABD R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL FRANCOIS JEAN PAUL ROD

GPORT

GPORT

BB/RH

VAC

FARLA DANIELLE

HELLENE STEPHANO

SOULANGE MICHAEL

LABETE RICHARD

CANNOO VISHALE

9:10

8:10

9:10

8:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

10 20 Middleweight (71-75kg) BEGUE LOUIS VANESIO PL

MARGUERITTE JEFFERSON HANS (1) CPE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VAC CANNOO VISHALE VAC

BB/RH

ROD

GPORT

GPORT

CANNOO KRESHANE

LABETE RICHARD

FARLA DANIELLE

SOULANGE MICHAEL

JEEBUN CHANDRAEO

27:30

27:30

26:30

26:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

11 18 Welterweight (63.5-67kg) VADAMOOTOO JORDY (1) BBRHT

PERONET GERALDO FLQ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GPORT SOULANGE MICHAEL GPORT

VAC

BB/RH

GPORT

VAC

JEEBUN CHANDRAEO

CANNOO KRESHANE

LABETE RICHARD

HELLENE STEPHANO

CANNOO VISHALE

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

LEGEND

ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points



CHAMPIONNATS NATIONAUX ELITES 2023 (FEMME)

Session Results

Session 2

SUN 2 APR 2023   - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 3 Minimumweight (45-48kg) BOTTE CHRISTINA ROD

JHOOMUCK ORELY LAETICIA MARIE BBRHT BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GP SOULANGE MICHAEL ROD

PL

VAC

GP

GP

FARLA DANIELLE

FRANCOIS JEAN PAUL

CANNOO KRESHANE

HELLENE STEPHANO

JEEBUN CHANDRAED

27:29

25:30

26:30

25:30

26:29

RED

BLUE

2 4 Light Flyweight (48-50kg) TONTA MILA ANSOOYA BBRHT

PERRINE MARIE ANAELLE KETLINE PL

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GP HELLENE STEPHANO VAC

GP

ROD

PL

VAC

CANNOO KRESHANE

JEEBUN CHANDRAED

FARLA DANIELLE

FRANCOIS JEAN PAUL

CANNOO VISHALE

9:10

9:10

10:9

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

3 5 Bantamweight (52-54kg) FRANCOIS CARINA ROD

ECUMOIR JULIANA FLQ BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GP JEEBUN CHANDRAED GP

PL

VAC

ROD

BB/RH

SOULANGE MICHAEL

FRANCOIS JEAN PAUL

CANNOO KRESHANE

FARLA DANIELLE

LABETE RICHARD

29:28

27:30

27:30

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 6 Welterweight (63-66kg) RAMLALL MEYSHITA BBRHT

COLLET DAPHNEE ROD BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL FRANCOIS JEAN PAUL GP

BB/RH

ROD

VAC

VAC

HELLENE STEPHANO

LABETE RICHARD

FARLA DANIELLE

CANNOO KRESHANE

CANNOO VISHALE

18:20

18:20

17:20

18:20

18:20

RED

BLUE

5 7 Light Middleweight (66-70kg) BETCHOU CHRISTEPHANIE PAMP

SINON CLARENCE REBECCA FLQ BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VAC CANNOO VISHALE VAC

ROD

GP

GP

BB/RH

CANNOO KRESHANE

FARLA DANIELLE

SOULANGE MICHAEL

JEEBUN CHANDRAED

LABETE RICHARD

28:29

29:28

28:29

30:27

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 8 Light Heavyweight (75-81kg) RAFFIN ARIMELLE ROD

RAFFIN CATHERINA ROD BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ROD FARLA DANIELLE PL

GP

BB/RH

VAC

GP

FRANCOIS JEAN PAUL

HELLENE STEPHANO

LABETE RICHARD

CANNOO KRESHANE

SOULANGE MICHAEL

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points



CHAMPIONNATS NATIONAUX ELITES 2023 - HOMME

Session Results

Session 6

SUN 2 APR 2023   - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 23 Minimumweight (46-48kg) HENRIETTE STEPHANO (2) ROD

SOUPRAYEN MATHIEU (1) SAV

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GPORT HELLENE STEPHANO VAC

ROD

BB/RH

PL

GPORT

CANNOO KRESHANE

FARLA DANIELLE

LABETE RICHARD

FRANCOIS JEAN PAUL

JEEBUN CHANDRAEO

28:28

28:28

29:27

29:26

29:27

RED

BLUE

2 24 Flyweight (48-51kg) FLEUROT LOUIS QB

VALERIE FABRICE (1) PL BLUE RSC-I R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GPORT SOULANGE MICHAEL PL

BB/RH

ROD

VAC

VAC

FRANCOIS JEAN PAUL

LABETE RICHARD

FARLA DANIELLE

CANNOO KRESHANE

HENNEQUIN DENISE

20:18

20:18

20:18

19:19

20:18

RED

BLUE

3 25 Bantamweight (51-54kg) GUILLAUME FRANCIS ANDRE CPE

FRONTIN KEWEL BBRHT BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL FRANCOIS JEAN PAUL BB/RH

GPORT

VAC

ROD

VAC

LABETE RICHARD

JEEBUN CHANDRAEO

HENNEQUIN DENISE

FARLA DANIELLE

CANNOO VISHALE

27:30

27:30

28:26

28:29

26:30

RED

BLUE

4 27 Lightweight (57-60kg) AGATHE ZIGGY VAC

PANIN JEAN PRINCELES PL

RED ABD R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GPORT JEEBUN CHANDRAEO VAC

PL

GPORT

BB/RH

VAC

HENNEQUIN DENISE

FRANCOIS JEAN PAUL

HELLENE STEPHANO

LABETE RICHARD

CANNOO VISHALE

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

5 28 Light Welterweight (60-63.5kg) COLIN RICHARNO (1) VAC

BOIS BRYAN (2) RN

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VAC CANNOO VISHALE GPORT

VAC

ROD

BB/RH

GPORT

SOULANGE MICHAEL

CANNOO KRESHANE

FARLA DANIELLE

LABETE RICHARD

HELLENE STEPHANO

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

6 26 Featherweight (54-57kg) CHEMBEN NIVEN (1) CPE

PASCAL ALEXANDRINE (2) PAMP

RED W/O

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

BB/RH LABETE RICHARD -

-

RED

BLUE

7 29 Welterweight (63.5-67kg) VADAMOOTOO JORDY (1) BBRHT

SEVATHIAN GHESSEN (2) BBRHT

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL FRANCOIS JEAN PAUL BB/RH

GPORT

VAC

ROD

GPORT

LABETE RICHARD

SOULANGE MICHAEL

CANNOO KRESHANE

FARLA DANIELLE

JEEBUN CHANDRAEO

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 30 Light Middleweight (67-71kg) CLAIR MERVEN PL

LAROSE YOAN ROD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GPORT SOULANGE MICHAEL VAC

PL

GPORT

BB/RH

VAC

HENNEQUIN DENISE

FRANCOIS JEAN PAUL

HELLENE STEPHANO

LABETE RICHARD

CANNOO VISHALE

30:23

30:26

30:25

30:27

30:26



CHAMPIONNATS NATIONAUX ELITES 2023 - HOMME

Session Results

Session 6

SUN 2 APR 2023   - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 31 Middleweight (71-75kg) RAVINA MARCUS (2) ROD

MARGUERITTE JEFFERSON HANS (1) CPE BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GPORT JEEBUN CHANDRAEO ROD

VAC

PL

BB/RH

GPORT

FARLA DANIELLE

CANNOO KRESHANE

FRANCOIS JEAN PAUL

LABETE RICHARD

HELLENE STEPHANO

29:27

27:29

26:30

27:29

26:30

RED

BLUE

10 32 Light Heavyweight (75-80kg) ROSALBA JEAN LUC FLQ

ROSE RONNY BB/RH

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VAC CANNOO VISHALE GPORT

BB/RH

ROD

VAC

PL

SOULANGE MICHAEL

LABETE RICHARD

FARLA DANIELLE

HENNEQUIN DENISE

FRANCOIS JEAN PAUL

28:26

28:26

28:25

28:25

28:26

RED

BLUE

11 33 Cruiserweight (80-86kg) KHALAWAN KESHAV SAV

ANTALIKA EMANUEL VAC BLUE ABD R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GPORT HELLENE STEPHANO GPORT

PL

VAC

BB/RH

ROD

JEEBUN CHANDRAEO

FRANCOIS JEAN PAUL

CANNOO KRESHANE

LABETE RICHARD

FARLA DANIELLE

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

12 34 Heavyweight (86-92kg) OTENDY CHRISTOPHER BBRHT

ALLYBUX SAMEER PL

RED ABD R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GPORT SOULANGE MICHAEL PL

BB/RH

GPORT

VAC

VAC

FRANCOIS JEAN PAUL

LABETE RICHARD

JEEBUN CHANDRAEO

HENNEQUIN DENISE

CANNOO VISHALE

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

13 35 Super Heavyweight (92-+92kg) JOVANI SHEIK HASSIM VAC

RILO AUGUSTIN (1) FLQ

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PL FRANCOIS JEAN PAUL VAC

ROD

GPORT

GPORT

VAC

CANNOO KRESHANE

FARLA DANIELLE

HELLENE STEPHANO

JEEBUN CHANDRAEO

CANNOO VISHALE

29:28

28:29

30:27

30:27

30:27

LEGEND

ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury

WP Win on points


